
Seahorses Cesena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gnoli Nico (05/1027) 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 9

Van Der Berg Marco (05/948) 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 7

Savoretti Emmanuele (05/950) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5

Terranova Alessandro (05/1032) 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 1 3 0 0

Merighi Luca (05/908) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Merighi Roberto (05/779) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rutter David (05/951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Brigliadori Gianluca (05/1005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Bagoni Alessandro (05/1004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viti Paola (05/1006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnoli Nico 05/1027 20 44 2,20

Van Der Berg Marco 05/948 23 27 1,17

Savoretti Emmanuele 05/950 24 27 1,12

Terranova Alessandro 05/1032 9 10 1,11

Merighi Luca 05/908 8 8 1,00

Merighi Roberto 05/779 4 6 1,50

De Rutter David 05/951 4 5 1,25

Brigliadori Gianluca 05/1005 4 1 0,25

Bagoni Alessandro 05/1004 0 0 0,00

Viti Paola 05/1006 0 0 0,00

Wacky Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Malpassi Flavio (05/897) 2 5 4 7 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 9

Casanova Andrea (05/882) 4 11 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 8

Giannini Marco (05/886) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8

D'Alessandro Simone (05/820) 4 8 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 4

De Pasquale Pierpaolo (05/817) 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 5 2 6 0 0

Casadei Mara (05/867) 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 8 2 0 0 0

Nini Christian (05/883) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0

Mondaini Manuel (05/885) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malpassi Flavio 05/897 20 41 2,05

Casanova Andrea 05/882 16 39 2,44

Giannini Marco 05/886 16 30 1,88

D'Alessandro Simone 05/820 12 29 2,42

De Pasquale Pierpaolo 05/817 12 22 1,83

Casadei Mara 05/867 10 13 1,30

Nini Christian 05/883 10 10 1,00

Mondaini Manuel 05/885 0 0 0,00

Shinobi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoletti Mauro (05/818) 4 9 4 3 4 10 2 3 4 9 4 6

Caggiano Davide (05/943) 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 5 3 4

Bagnolini Marco (05/928) 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8

Fratti Gianluca (05/807) 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 4 0 1 1

Tirro Roberto (05/945) 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 1 0 2 1

Montanari Alex (05/944) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 2 3

Di Mieri Giuseppe (05/947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoletti Mauro 05/818 22 40 1,82

Caggiano Davide 05/943 23 40 1,74

Bagnolini Marco 05/928 14 23 1,64

Fratti Gianluca 05/807 16 9 0,56

Tirro Roberto 05/945 12 5 0,42

Montanari Alex 05/944 9 4 0,44

Di Mieri Giuseppe 05/947 0 0 0,00



Alcolic Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Coletti Carlo Amerigo (05/834) 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 7

Santiago Neto Joao Felipe (05/888) 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4

Astolfi  Oscar (05/825) 4 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 8 4 4

Pretolani Francesco (05/929) 3 7 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 6 3 4

Rossi Andrea (05/804) 1 3 4 9 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 0

Guerra Riccardo (05/905) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luppino Gaspare Alain (05/887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saudelli Mattia (05/1015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Daniele (05/838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coletti Carlo Amerigo 05/834 24 36 1,50

Santiago Neto Joao 05/888 24 36 1,50

Astolfi  Oscar 05/825 20 35 1,75

Pretolani Francesco 05/929 14 20 1,43

Rossi Andrea 05/804 12 19 1,58

Guerra Riccardo 05/905 2 3 1,50

Luppino Gaspare Alain 05/887 0 0 0,00

Saudelli Mattia 05/1015 0 0 0,00

Vittori Daniele 05/838 0 0 0,00


